
Katra -Jammu Tawi DMU/74908 - DEMU - NR 
UHP/Udhampur to JAT/Jammu Tawi 

1h 18m - 53 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SVDK SMVD Katra 10:00 0 1 0 55 814 NR
2 CRWL Chak Rakhwal 10:17 10:19 2m 1 1 15 51 710 NR
3 UHP Udhampur 10:30 10:32 2m 3 1 25 44 NR
4 RMJK Ram Nagar JK 10:45 10:47 2m 1 1 34 60 580 NR
5 MNWL Manwal 10:59 11:00 1m 1 1 46 50 490 NR
6 SGRR Sangar 11:12 11:13 1m 1 1 56 54 450 NR
7 BLA Bajalta 11:25 11:26 1m 1 1 67 27 385 NR
8 JAT Jammu Tawi 11:50 1 1 78 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (18:39)

Apr 25 2024 (18:39)

1

1


